
1. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 854
Baum, Heinrich 288
Fuhrmeister, Bernhard 289
Weikamp, Johannes 277

2. SV Biebrich 853
Herrmann, Erich 291
Lendle, Bernd 282
Opper, Arno 280

3. SV 1967 Sulzbach 841
Kappes, Ingrid 283
Kindling, Klaus 277
Ludwig, Werner 281

4. SV Selzerbrunnen 841
Bauer, Rudi 282
Decher, Horst 277
Merkens, Guenter 282

5. SSV Baunatal 839
Berg, Dieter 273
Kube, Horst-Harry 280
Schafferer, Dieter 286

6. SV Diana 1903 Hausen 836
Bäcker, Peter 269
Huber, Josef 279
Mahr, Josef 288

7. 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 830
Modenbach, Adolf 283
Seeger, Helmut 274
Weiss, Dieter 273

8. SV 1979 Hochheim/M 830
Delvo, Hubert 277
Falk, Ernst-Dieter 276
Schleicher, Franz 277

9. SV Lampertheim 829
Goebel, Hermann 272
Schmid, Dieter 281
Wiegand, Karl 276

10. SV Lorsch 824
Rehn, Richard 278
Sommer, Dieter 274
Teuwisse, Gerardus A. M. 272

11. SV Rödgen 1 807
Arnold, Juergen 252
Fischer, Hans 279
Hein, Herbert 276

12. SG Butzbach 802
Kansy, Heinrich 246
Meißner, Günter 284
Zwingmann, Erhard 272

13. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 801
Borowicz, Brigitte 269
Förster,  Guenther 250
Steube, Helga 282
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na. 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 554
Bourgeon, Anton 281
Modenbach, Donata 273
Müller, Joachim 0

Einzelwertung

1. Konwalinka, Karl Seligenstädter Sport-Schützen 
1972

292

2. Spiller, Michael SV Barbarossa 290
3. Fuhrmeister, Bernhard SV Falke Dasbach 1962 289
4. Müller, Wolfgang SV Bad Orb 1 288
5. Braun, Juergen SV Diana Wehrheim 287
6. Gross, Karl Hermann SV Salmünster 287
7. Wittchow, Hans-J. SV 1539 Ziegenhain 285
8. Meißner, Günter SG Butzbach 284
9. Krause, Helmut TuS Schwanheim 283

10. Lichte, Heinz SV Großalmerode 283
11. Bauer, Rudi SV Selzerbrunnen 282
12. Merkens, Guenter SV Selzerbrunnen 282
13. Lendle, Bernd SV Biebrich 282
14. Krause, Edmund SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 281
15. Schmid, Dieter SV Lampertheim 281
16. Ludwig, Werner SV 1967 Sulzbach 281
17. Holzhäusser, Bernd Homburger SGes 1390 280
18. Weikel, Detlef Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 280
19. Kube, Horst-Harry SSV Baunatal 280
20. Roeder, Bernd TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 280
21. Opper, Arno SV Biebrich 280
22. Blaschke, Guenter SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 279
23. Günther, Edgar SV Bad Orb 1 278
24. Köhler, Hans-Michael SGes 1905 Okriftel 278
25. Schepp, Berthold KKSV Rüddingshausen 277
26. Netz, Klaus SV Hermannstein 277
27. Höhn, Achim SV Edelweiß Jestädt 276
28. Falk, Ernst-Dieter SV 1979 Hochheim/M 276
29. Bender, Peter 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 276
30. Hein, Herbert SV Rödgen 1 276
31. Sydor, Siegfried SSV Heldra 274
32. Sommer, Dieter SV Lorsch 274
33. Tuerkis, Ludwig TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 274
34. Lieske, Lothar TV Delkenheim 273
35. Goebel, Hermann SV Lampertheim 272
36. Zwingmann, Erhard SG Butzbach 272
37. Fath, Gernot SSV 1958 Sontra 272
37. Keller, Heinrich SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 272
39. Doege, Wolfgang SV Lützellinden 268
40. Chadim, Paul SV Leihgestern 266
41. Schneider, Artur SV 1957 Fleisbach 264
42. Arnold, Juergen SV Rödgen 1 252
43. Förster,  Guenther SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 250
na. Ackermann, Olaf Homburger SGes 1390 0
na. Ludwig, Ewald SV Lorsch 0
na. Müller, Joachim 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 0
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na. Rittersberger, Adalbert SV Heppenheim 0
na. Schäfer, Karlheinz SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 0
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